

KAYE FRANKLIN OPA, PSA

Kaye Franklin began her art career in the early 80's. She studied exclusively with Connecticut artist William Henry Earle. Her pursuit of excellence has won her the deepest respect from her students, peers and serious collectors.

She has received many national awards and honors. She is recognized as a Master Pastelist with the Pastel Society of America. Master Signature Member-American Women Artists. Signature Member of the Oil Painters of America and American Impressionist Society.

She teaches classes and workshops throughout the year. Her work can be seen at: Marta Stafford Fine Art, Marble Falls, Texas The Gallery at Round Top, Round Top, Texas The Artists Road Interview

Membership Affiliation Pastel Society of America - Master Pastelist Oil Painter of America- Signature Member Salmagundi Club - Artist Member American Impressionist Society - Signature Member Outdoor Painters Society - Master Signature Member Rocky Mountain Plein-air Painters

Magazines features: Art of the West- March-April landscape issue 2018